
“INAM – It’s Not About Me” 
DATE
OPPONENT
SITE        
VAR.
 JV     FR.A  FR.B

Tue. Nov. 8
Pearland Dawson (Scrimmage)
Pearland
4:30
Sat. Nov. 12
Pasadena Dobie (Scrimmage)
Pasadena
10:00

Tue. Nov. 15
Clear Falls
League City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Thu-Sat. Nov. 17-19
Strake Jesuit 9th Tournament
Houston



TBA
TBA

Fri-Sat. Nov. 18-19
Galena Park JV Tournament
Galena Park


TBA

Wed. Nov. 23
Dickinson
Texas City
2:00
12:30
11:00
11:00

Tue. Nov. 29
Rosenberg Terry
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Thu-Sat. Dec. 1-3
Clear Creek ISD Tournament
League City
TBA

Thu-Sat. Dec. 1-3
C.E. King 9th A & JV Tournament
Houston


TBA
TBA

Thu-Sat. Dec. 1-3
Stingarees 9th B Tournament
Texas City




TBA

Tue. Dec. 6
Ball High *
Galveston
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Thu-Sat. Dec. 8-10
Pride of Texas Tournament
Corpus Christi
TBA
Fri. Dec. 16
Santa Fe *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Tue. Dec. 20
Galena Park *
Galena Park
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Tue-Thu. Dec. 27-29
Brazosport ISD Tournament
Freeport
TBA

Sat. Dec. 31
Fort Bend Willowridge *
Texas City
1:00
11:30
10:00
10:00

Tue. Jan. 3
Shadow Creek *
Pearland
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Fri. Jan. 6
Manvel *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00

Tue. Jan. 10
Fort Bend Marshall *
Missouri City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Fri. Jan. 13
Fort Bend Elkins *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Tue. Jan. 17
Ball High *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Tue. Jan. 24
Santa Fe *
Santa Fe
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Fri. Jan. 27
Galena Park *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Tue. Jan. 31
Fort Bend Willowridge *
Houston
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Fri. Feb. 3
Shadow Creek *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Tue. Feb. 7
Manvel *
Manvel
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Fri. Feb. 10
Fort Bend Marshall *
Texas City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
Tue. Feb. 14
Fort Bend Elkins *
Missouri City
7:00
5:30
4:00
4:00
* = District 23-5A Contest
HEAD COACH – Chris Mason
Assistant Coaches:  Colin Lien, Jacob Hon,             
Superintendent:  Dr. Cynthia Lusignolo
                     
            Greg Sharp & Robert Estell
Principal:  Holly LaRoe
Athletic Director:  Leland Surovik

          
Mascot:  Stingarees
Assistant Athletic Director:  Tony Willis


School Colors:  Black & Orange
Head Athletic Trainer:  John Hill



Assistant Athletic Trainers:  Lorrie Capetillo        
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Updated:  9/26/2016
TEXAS CITY HIGH SCHOOL


2016-17 BOY’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE











